University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (23 Nov, 2021)
For DVM(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Morning)
Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic
Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 74910 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 25-11-2021 (Thursday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 26-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

+ For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name __[Father's Name | Form # [DOB____| Aggregate%
Female

Male

HAMEED MUKHTAR

1 SHAHEER UL HASSAN MIAN 1055 11/23/2001 96.6584
2 MUJAHID ISLAM ZAHOOR AHMAD 20395 4/30/2004 96.64

3 MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR 24088 10/13/2003 96.6364

SYED MUSHARAF

4 SYED MUNEEB HAIDER HUSSAIN SHAH 262 2/12/2002 96.6329
5 HUSNAIN RASOOL GHULAM MUSTAFA CH 9741 3/1/2003  96.6092
6 AASHIR AZIM KAISAR JAWED 10173 4/14/2003 96.6056
7 USAMA REHMAN REHMAN AKHTAR 17586 9/10/2001 96.6039
8 MUHAMMAD UMER WAHID ABDUL WAHID 6500 8/14/2004 96.6039



10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUZAMMIL LATIF
MAZHAR ABBAS
QAMAR JAWAD MEHDI
ABDUL AHAD

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN

ABUZAR

SOBAN HANIF
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

GHULAM QADIR
MUHAMMAD LATIF
FAIZ MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ALI
ABDUL RAZZAQ
NAZIR AHMAD
KHALIL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AAMIR
KHAN

ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ABDUR RAUF
SAJJAD AHMAD

7468
2284
22619
26110
14121
4987
35007

10789

19665
10850
18772
35080

3/20/2003
6/15/2002
1/25/2004
7/20/2004
10/11/2003
4/4/2001
4/12/2001

6/21/2002

12/8/2002
11/3/2003
8/5/2001
11/21/2001

96.5784
96.5766
96.5712
96.5712
96.5675
96.5529
96.5529

96.5529

96.5511
96.5511
96.5493
96.5475

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



