

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 4th Merit List on (23 Nov, 2021) For DVM(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 74910 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **25-11-2021 (Thursday)**.
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on **26-11-2021** (if required).

## **Scholarship Opportunity**

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link:

· For General Information/ Eligibility Criteria: <a href="https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/">https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/</a>

· For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	<sup>‡</sup> Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%					
Female										
Male										
1	SHAHEER UL HASSAN	HAMEED MUKHTAR MIAN	1055	11/23/2001	96.6584					
2	MUJAHID ISLAM	ZAHOOR AHMAD	20395	4/30/2004	96.64					
3	MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ SATTAF	R ABDUL SATTAR	24088	10/13/2003	96.6364					
4	SYED MUNEEB HAIDER	SYED MUSHARAF HUSSAIN SHAH	262	2/12/2002	96.6329					
5	HUSNAIN RASOOL	GHULAM MUSTAFA CH	9741	3/1/2003	96.6092					
6	AASHIR AZIM	KAISAR JAWED	10173	4/14/2003	96.6056					
7	USAMA REHMAN	REHMAN AKHTAR	17586	9/10/2001	96.6039					
8	MUHAMMAD UMER WAHID	ABDUL WAHID	6500	8/14/2004	96.6039					

0	MILLIAMMAD ALIMAD	CLILLI AM CADID	7460	2/20/2002	06 5704
9	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	GHULAM QADIR	7468	3/20/2003	96.5784
10	MUZAMMIL LATIF	MUHAMMAD LATIF	2284	6/15/2002	96.5766
11	MAZHAR ABBAS	FAIZ MUHAMMAD	22619	1/25/2004	96.5712
12	QAMAR JAWAD MEHDI	MUHAMMAD ALI	26110	7/20/2004	96.5712
13	ABDUL AHAD	ABDUL RAZZAQ	14121	10/11/2003	96.5675
14	ALI RAZA	NAZIR AHMAD	4987	4/4/2001	96.5529
15	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	KHALIL AHMAD	35007	4/12/2001	96.5529
16	MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD AAMIR KHAN	10789	6/21/2002	96.5529
17	ABUZAR	ABDUL MAJEED	19665	12/8/2002	96.5511
18	SOBAN HANIF	MUHAMMAD HANIF	10850	11/3/2003	96.5511
19	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	ABDUR RAUF	18772	8/5/2001	96.5493
20	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR	SAJJAD AHMAD	35080	11/21/2001	96.5475

**Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee**